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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER RANGER Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Woods 525205 8/7198

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. Edwards 549717 6/5213

 3 KEY BON 1 Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541393 1/0140

 4 SASSY MS. MINX 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0140

 5 SURFACE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1123

 6 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3K. Miller 550329 2/1228

 7 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 8 KEYLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0184

 9 MONTANA NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0108

 10 BONNIE GOLD Dropping in grade GOS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1T. Desira 544425 5/4213

 11 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6165

 12 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2160

 13 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2141

 14 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7133

 15 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 16 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5129

 17 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0126

 18 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2114

 19 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/499

 20 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/097

 21 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/096

 22 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/393

 23 SHAFTED 3 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/592

 24 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 25 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 540604 1/084

 26 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)Y 5P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/184

 27 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/381

 28 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 29 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/072
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 30 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/271

 31 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 32 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066

 34 MACI REID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/063

 35 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0140

 2 KEY BON 1 Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541393 1/0140

 3 SURFACE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1123

 4 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3K. Miller 550329 2/1228

 5 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 6 KEYLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0184

 7 MONTANA NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0108

 8 BONNIE GOLD Dropping in grade GOS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1T. Desira 544425 5/4213

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6165

 10 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2160

 11 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2141

 12 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7133

 13 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5129

 14 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 15 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0126

 16 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2114

 17 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/499

 18 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/097

 19 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/096

 20 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/393

 21 SHAFTED 3 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/592

 22 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 23 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 540604 1/084

 24 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)Y 5P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/184

 25 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/381

 26 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 27 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/072

 28 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/271

 29 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 30 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 31 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066
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 32 MACI REID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/063

 33 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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 1 BALLYNEALE JIG Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1G. Ball 548069 0/0102

 2 SKETCHY SHUFFLES First start M/1D. Burns 550476 0/00

 3 MONKEY PAW First start M/1L. Davis 553235 0/00

 4 ATTACK A WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/00

 5 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551811 0/042

 6 PAUL'S GIRL 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Eaton 554102 0/033

 7 GAGAN SINGLETS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/025

 8 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0102

 9 WHITE MOUSSEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/088

 10 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1L. Hutton 551255 0/076

 11 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 12 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 13 MARBEN VAL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/046

 14 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Smith 548826 0/046

 15 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 16 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/040

 17 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 18 REFRESHMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035
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 1 ZOOM IN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Greene 528641 8/4252

 2 FAT BOY'S WANTS Dropping in grade GOS, 06/09/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 548367 6/5237

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. Edwards 549717 6/5213

 4 KAPOW Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Smith 539837 15/14198

 5 READY TO RAID Last start winner GOS, 06/09/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1190

 6 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2189

 7 I'M ON TILT Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4T. Mason 553748 1/0151

 8 KEY BON 2 Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541393 1/0140

 9 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 10 RISE UP Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8Y 5/4L. Walker 544598 1/0112

 11 OH REUBEN Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 539293 1/0106

 12 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3210

 13 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 14 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553228 2/1185

 15 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1177

 16 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0117

 17 PRINCELY SUM Dropping in grade GOS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4198

 18 LUCKY ACE Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5168

 19 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6165

 20 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2T. Mason 553741 3/2195

 21 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2S. Brown 543245 3/2174

 22 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3168

 23 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3M. Edwards 547843 2/1162

 24 BANG BANG BYE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Moroney 537896 8/2162

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 26 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0114

 27 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/592

 28 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/189

 29 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 30 RINGER ROSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/381

 31 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/277
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 32 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 33 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 34 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066
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 1 READY TO RAID Last start winner GOS, 06/09/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1190

 2 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2189

 3 I'M ON TILT Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4T. Mason 553748 1/0151

 4 KEY BON 2 Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541393 1/0140

 5 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 6 RISE UP Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8Y 5/4L. Walker 544598 1/0112

 7 OH REUBEN Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 539293 1/0106

 8 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3210

 9 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 10 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553228 2/1185

 11 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1177

 12 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0117

 13 PRINCELY SUM Dropping in grade GOS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4198

 14 LUCKY ACE Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5168

 15 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6165

 16 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2T. Mason 553741 3/2195

 17 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2S. Brown 543245 3/2174

 18 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3168

 19 BANG BANG BYE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Moroney 537896 8/2162

 20 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3M. Edwards 547843 2/1162

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 22 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0114

 23 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/592

 24 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/189

 25 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 26 RINGER ROSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/381

 27 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/277

 28 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 29 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 30 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066
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 1 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0152

 2 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/074

 3 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 24/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/073

 4 PAUL'S GIRL 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Eaton 554102 0/033

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/070

 6 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 7 MARBEN VAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/046

 8 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 6Y 8P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/043

 9 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 10 REFRESHMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035

 11 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1A. Woods 553225 0/035
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 1 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 526358 6/4204

 2 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R2, M 3M 4M 3P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 17/7213

 3 ZOOM IN 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Greene 528641 8/3252

 4 JUST NATURALLY Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0134

 5 NUT WING 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7C 2C 5/3E. Borg 544699 3/1246

 6 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2R. Wright 540245 11/2234

 7 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1153

 8 BAM BAM BANNER Last start Country winner RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/2B. Gibbons 549435 13/2150

 9 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0175

 10 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2C. Field 531441 4/2171

 11 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3165

 12 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3162

 13 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2159

 14 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3147

 15 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0126

 16 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0119

 17 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0114

 18 IMPACTUS Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 548030 2/0111

 19 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6110

 20 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2108

 21 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/293

 22 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/184

 23 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 5 515 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINDY MAREE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2C 2C 4/1/2P. Bonner 537883 5/4263

 2 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 5C 4/1/2M. Davidson 548369 5/4160

 3 NUT WING 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 2C 5/3E. Borg 544699 3/1246

 4 BIG COOL NEVADA Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5C 5/1J. Murray 545014 5/3213

 5 SHAKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 539213 1/0192

 6 BAROOGA BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 546884 4/3180

 7 TONY PEPPERONI Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3J. Murray 550485 2/1179

 8 TALL ORDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0168

 9 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1153

 10 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOOM IN 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Greene 528641 8/3252

 2 JUST NATURALLY Last start winner MAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0134

 3 NUT WING 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7C 2C 5/3E. Borg 544699 3/1246

 4 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2R. Wright 540245 11/2234

 5 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1153

 6 BAM BAM BANNER Last start Country winner RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/2B. Gibbons 549435 13/2150

 7 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0175

 8 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2C. Field 531441 4/2171

 9 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3165

 10 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3162

 11 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2159

 12 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3147

 13 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0126

 14 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0119

 15 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0114

 16 IMPACTUS Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 548030 2/0111

 17 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6110

 18 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2108

 19 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/293

 20 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/184

 21 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GARDEN PARTY Last start winner GOS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5C 5/3R. Asquith 544965 7/1202

 2 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3C 4C 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 4/0244

 3 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4165

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1C 5/3L. Walker 529851 8/1276

 5 TICKLE ME ELSIE Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3C 5/4S. Grey 538633 5/0248

 6 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3243

 7 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R7, C 4C 1C 6P 5/4S. Davies 538838 5/0239

 8 MAYHEM BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 549432 7/0189

 9 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 546882 4/0141

 10 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/0129

 11 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0126

 12 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Grey 538632 4/0117

 13 SANDRA'S STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 9/8300

 2 QUICK AS 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/9291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Edwards 529613 6/5237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK AS 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/9291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 12/11264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REBECCA GAY Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 521897 13/5271

 2 ZIPPING BRADY Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R11, P 3P 4M 5C 3/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 17/9174

 3 BANG BANG BYE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 3/1/1B. Moroney 537896 8/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRATTYN BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 8Y M/1E. Borg 544698 0/0106

 2 SWANKY KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5Y 7Y M/1J. Porter 546851 0/096

 3 AUSSIE OPHIRA 2 First start M/1D. Wright 553753 0/00

 4 TEAPOT SCANDAL First start M/1A. Woods 553823 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 September 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 11/4234
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